
 Fidelity National Financial | Michigan Agency Operations 

MANAGEMENT 
Rob Wineman  
EVP, Agency Division Manager 
rwineman@fnf.com  
D 248-255-1114

Stan Hunter  
Michigan State Agency Manager 
stan.hunter@fnf.com 
D 216-538-5268

ACCOUNT MANAGERS 

Cindy Immonen 
NTP, CLTP, Account Manager 
cindy.immonen@fnf.com 
D 248-331-6860 

Mary Jo ‘MJ’ Radowicz  
Agency Services Coordinator & 
U.P. Region Account Manager 
maryjo.radowicz@fnf.com 
D 414-828-3007 

Kim Curtis  
Assistant Account Manager 
kim.curtis@fnf.com 
O 800-229-3310, x1176 

UNDERWRITERS 
Alyssa Allen 
Underwriting Counsel 
alyssa.allen@fnf.com  
D 989-306-5460

Ed Horejs, Esq. 
Regional Counsel 
edward.horejs@ctt.co
m D 216-696-7508

REGIONAL EXPERTISE 
Linda Grahovec 
NTP, Director of Communication, Education & 
Marketing Strategy 
linda.grahovec@fnf.com 
D 630-222-0778

Ethan Powsner 
Midwest Director of Compliance, Technology & 
Market Development 
ethan.powsner@fnf.com 
O 800-229-3310, x1173

Darlene Wilsey  
Director of Business Development 
darlene.wilsey@fnf.com 
D 989-239-2858  
O 800-229-3310, x1128 

CORPORATE STRENGTH. LOCAL SERVICE.
 www.nationalagency.fnf.com      |     www.fnflead.com/midwest 

Meredith H. Weingarden 
Michigan State Counsel & 
Associate Regional Counsel 
weingardenm@ctt.com 
D 248-514-7936 
O 800-229-3310, x1170 

Kelley Shellhaas
OH l MI Regional Agency Counsel 
kelley.Shellhaas@fnf.com
D 614-381-0367
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